N E T W O R K - E N A B L E  A N Y  D E V I C E
MSS Universal Thin Servers
MSS Universal Thin Servers
The MSS Universal Thin Server family of products
provides the user with the most cost-effective and
complete serial-connectivity solution set available today.
Whether it be via RS-232, RS-422, RS-423 or RS-485,
the MSS family makes it easy to network-enable any

WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSS1-T-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25 (RS-423/
RS-232) serial port, 1 RJ45 (10BASE-T)
networking port, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, CD-ROM with
EZWebCon software, comm port redirector
software and reference manual, external
120VAC power supply
MSS1-T-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MSS1-T-2-01 Universal thin server, 1 DB25
(RS423/RS-232) serial port, 1 RJ45
(10BASE-T) and BNC (10BASE2)
networking ports, diagnostic LEDs,
Installation Guide, CD-ROM with
EZWebCon software, comm port
redirector software and reference manual,
external 120VAC power supply
MSS1-T2-02 Same as above with 220VAC
power supply
MSS485-T-01 Universal thin server, 1 RJ45/Screw
terminal (RS-485/RS-422) serial port,
1 DB9 (RS-232) console port, 1 RJ45